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Times Monday

Arrival+ Free Play Arrival+ Free Play Arrival+ Free Play

Friday

2:40-3:00 PM

8:45-9:45 AM

9:45-10:00 AM

10:00-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:00-11:45 PM

11:45-12:15 PM

12:15-1:30 PM

01:30-02:00 PM

2:00-2:40 PM

Kindergarten
 Circle Time

Parent Pick Up

Lunch 

Intentional 
Movement

Afternoon Snack
 & Tea Time 

Outdoor Free Play

Morning Circle

Morning Snack

Parent Pick Up

Morning Circle

Parent Pick Up

Morning Circle

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Kindergarten
 Circle Time

Kindergarten
 Circle Time

Outdoor Free PlayOutdoor Free Play

Lunch Lunch 

Afternoon Snack
 & Tea Time 

Afternoon Snack
 & Tea Time 

Intentional 
Movement

Intentional 
Movement

Morning Snack Morning Snack

or Spanish
Art, Handwork,

or Spanish
Art, Handwork,

or Spanish
Art, Handwork,

Kindergarten Daily/Weekly Rhythm 


