



## Kindergarten Daily/Weekly Rhythm

Times	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:45-9:45 AM		Arrival+ Free Play	Arrival+ Free Play	Arrival+ Free Play	
9:45-10:00 AM		Morning Circle	Morning Circle	Morning Circle	
10:00-10:30 AM		Morning Snack	Morning Snack	Morning Snack	
10:30-11:00 AM		Kindergarten Circle Time	Kindergarten Circle Time	Kindergarten Circle Time	
11:00-11:45 PM		Outdoor Free Play	Outdoor Free Play	Outdoor Free Play	
11:45-12:15 PM		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:15-1:30 PM		Art, Handwork, or Spanish	Art, Handwork, or Spanish	Art, Handwork, or Spanish	
01:30-02:00 PM		Intentional Movement	Intentional Movement	Intentional Movement	
2:00-2:40 PM		Afternoon Snack & Tea Time	Afternoon Snack & Tea Time	Afternoon Snack & Tea Time	
2:40-3:00 PM		Parent Pick Up	Parent Pick Up	Parent Pick Up	